
PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 TERESA ESTESO POVES 06' 19'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 06' 26'' ALCALA 1,231
3 PILAR ALONSO CASTRO 06' 27'' COMPLUTENSE 2,264
4 ELENA CHECA DURAN 06' 29'' COMPLUTENSE 3,330
5 OLGA GUTIERREZ DUQUE 06' 34'' ALCALA 4,495
6 PATRICIA BORGE AYALA 06' 38'' POLITECNICA 5,627
7 ISABEL GARCIA BARBO 06' 41'' POLITECNICA 6,726
8 CRISTINA PEREZ GOMEZ 06' 47'' COMILLAS 7,924
9 NATALIA DE MIGUEL GARCIA 06' 56'' COMPLUTENSE 9,231
10 MARTA MOTA PORTA 07' 01'' POLITECNICA 10,396
11 REBECA CALVO MUÑOZ 07' 05'' AUTONOMA 11,528
12 TAMARA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 07' 08'' COMILLAS 12,627
13 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 07' 13'' COMPLUTENSE 13,792
14 ALICIA LEAL SANTOS 07' 17'' ALCALA 14,924
15 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 07' 42'' POLITECNICA 16,759
16 CRISTINA MORENO JIMENEZ 08' 01'' POLITECNICA 18,396
17 LOLA DOMINGUEZ GARCIA 08' 04'' AUTONOMA 19,495
18 RUTH RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA 08' 05'' COMILLAS 20,528
19 VIRGINIE BEAUJEAN 08' 06'' COMILLAS 21,561
20 LAURA MOTA PORTA 08' 17'' POLITECNICA 22,924
21 CARMEN ETREROS DE LA MORENA 08' 21'' AUTONOMA 24,066
22 SUSANA SORIANO HERNANDEZ 08' 23'' AUTONOMA 25,132
23 ANA ISABEL COSMEN DIAZ 08' 28'' AUTONOMA 26,297
24 MARTA MARTINEZ SANCHEZ 08' 39'' COMPLUTENSE 27,660
25 MONICA RIBADENEIRA VENEROS 08' 59'' POLITECNICA 29,330
26 ROSARIO SANZ MESA 09' 01'' AUTONOMA 30,396
27 MARIA ROSA ROCHA DEL LAGO 09' 09'' AUTONOMA 31,660
28 NATALIA GARCIA NAVAS 09' 41'' COMPLUTENSE 33,726
29 MARIA DA LUZ LEAL DA COSTA BASTOS 09' 48'' COMPLUTENSE 34,957
30 ALMUDENA GARCIA NAVAS 10' 24'' POLITECNICA 37,165

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 TERESA ESTESO POVES 06' 19'' COMPLUTENSE
3 PILAR ALONSO CASTRO 06' 27'' COMPLUTENSE
4 ELENA CHECA DURAN 06' 29'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 06' 26'' ALCALA
5 OLGA GUTIERREZ DUQUE 06' 34'' ALCALA
14 ALICIA LEAL SANTOS 07' 17'' ALCALA

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
6 PATRICIA BORGE AYALA 06' 38'' POLITECNICA
7 ISABEL GARCIA BARBO 06' 41'' POLITECNICA
10 MARTA MOTA PORTA 07' 01'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
8 CRISTINA PEREZ GOMEZ 06' 47'' COMILLAS
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12 TAMARA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 07' 08'' COMILLAS
18 RUTH RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA 08' 05'' COMILLAS

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
11 REBECA CALVO MUÑOZ 07' 05'' AUTONOMA
17 LOLA DOMINGUEZ GARCIA 08' 04'' AUTONOMA
21 CARMEN ETREROS DE LA MORENA 08' 21'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 TERESA ESTESO POVES 06' 19'' COMPLUTENSE
2 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 06' 26'' ALCALA
3 PILAR ALONSO CASTRO 06' 27'' COMPLUTENSE
4 ELENA CHECA DURAN 06' 29'' COMPLUTENSE
5 OLGA GUTIERREZ DUQUE 06' 34'' ALCALA
6 PATRICIA BORGE AYALA 06' 38'' POLITECNICA
7 ISABEL GARCIA BARBO 06' 41'' POLITECNICA
8 CRISTINA PEREZ GOMEZ 06' 47'' COMILLAS
9 NATALIA DE MIGUEL GARCIA 06' 56'' COMPLUTENSE
10 MARIA BELEN PERALES RUIZ 06' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES
11 MARTA MOTA PORTA 07' 01'' POLITECNICA
12 REBECA CALVO MUÑOZ 07' 05'' AUTONOMA
13 TAMARA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 07' 08'' COMILLAS
14 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 07' 13'' COMPLUTENSE
15 ALICIA LEAL SANTOS 07' 17'' ALCALA
16 ANA BELEN SANCHEZ RUBIO 07' 33'' INDEPENDIENTES
17 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 07' 42'' POLITECNICA
18 CRISTINA MORENO JIMENEZ 08' 01'' POLITECNICA
19 LOLA DOMINGUEZ GARCIA 08' 04'' AUTONOMA
20 RUTH RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA 08' 05'' COMILLAS
21 VIRGINIE BEAUJEAN 08' 06'' COMILLAS
22 LAURA MOTA PORTA 08' 17'' POLITECNICA
23 CARMEN ETREROS DE LA MORENA 08' 21'' AUTONOMA
24 LOURDES VACAS CRUZ 08' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES
25 SUSANA SORIANO HERNANDEZ 08' 23'' AUTONOMA
26 ANA ISABEL COSMEN DIAZ 08' 28'' AUTONOMA
27 MARTA MARTINEZ SANCHEZ 08' 39'' COMPLUTENSE
28 ASUNCION RUIZ DE LA SIERRA MARTIN-GIL 08' 46'' INDEPENDIENTES
29 MONICA RIBADENEIRA VENEROS 08' 59'' POLITECNICA
30 ROSARIO SANZ MESA 09' 01'' AUTONOMA
31 MARIA ROSA ROCHA DEL LAGO 09' 09'' AUTONOMA
32 NATALIA GARCIA NAVAS 09' 41'' COMPLUTENSE
33 MARIA DA LUZ LEAL DA COSTA BASTOS 09' 48'' COMPLUTENSE
34 ALMUDENA GARCIA NAVAS 10' 24'' POLITECNICA
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